

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2904/2025

Basant Verma Son Of Late Shri Redheyshyam Verma,
-----Appellant

Versus

Registrar Of Trade Mark,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Divyesh Maheshwari with Mr. Harshvardhan Katara & Mr. Ghanshyam Gaur

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

23/04/2026

List the matter after four weeks, as prayed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J