

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2904/2025
CNR: RJHC020481622025 | URN: CMA / 5070U / 2025

Basant Verma Son Of Late Shri Redheyshyam Verma,
-----Appellant
Versus
Registrar Of Trade Mark,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rishabh Bansal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Divyesh Maheshwari with Mr. Harshwardhan Katara & Mr. Ghanshyam Gaur

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

07/08/2026

अपीलार्थी के विद्वान अधिवक्ता के निवेदन अनुसार प्रकरण चार सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध हो।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J